

PC NO. 36/17
VIRENDER KHANNA ETC.
VS.
STATE

13.10.2020

Present : Sh. Brijpal Singh, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner
through Cisco Webex hearing.

Put up for PE on 23.02.2021. Advance copies be
supplied against receipt. PWs shall be present in person.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.10.2020